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Have one to sell?

Daznico Hosiery,Men's Performance
Cotton Cushioned Athletic No-Show
Socks.
Brand: Daznico

Price: $35.99


63% Cotton, 30% Polyester, 4% Nylon, 3%
Elastane
Imported
Machine Wash Stock up on must-have basics with this pack of no-
show athletic socks featuring a zone cushion in the heel and toe

Special offers and product promotions

Amazon Business: Make the most of your Amazon Business account with exclusive tools and savings. Login now

Deliver to New York 10023‌

$35.99

FREE delivery: Aug 24 - Sep 14

Fastest delivery: Aug 5 - 6

In Stock.


 
Secure transaction

Return policy:
Eligible for
Return, Refund or Replacement.
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Have a question?
Find answers in product info, Q&As, reviews

Product description

63% Cotton, 30% Polyester, 4% Nylon, 3% Elastane


Imported


Machine Wash

Stock up on must-have basics with this pack of no-show athletic socks featuring a zone cushion in the heel and toe


Zone mesh designed for ventilation and breathability to manage moisture and provide comfort


Arch Compression for support and stability to reduce foot fatigue - helps keeps sock in place


Zone Cushioning on the ball and heel of the foot for protection and comfort in high impact areas


The right athletic running socks are your first line of defense against nasty blisters on your feet, which are often caused by friction on the skin due to sweat and chafing from

uncomfortable footwear


Product details

Date First Available

‏:
‎
April 13, 2021

Manufacturer

‏:
‎
Daznico

ASIN

‏:
‎
B09BQ9T7Y9

Type your question or keyword

Videos

Help others learn more about this product by uploading a video!

Upload video

https://www.amazon.com/creatorhub/video/upload?productASIN=B09BQ9T7Y9&referringURL=ZHAvQjA5QlE5VDdZOQ%3D%3D&ref=RVSW
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See questions and answers

Customer Questions & Answers

Sponsored


Customer reviews
5 star
 
0%

4 star
 
0%

3 star
 
0%

2 star
 
0%

1 star
 
0%

How are ratings calculated?

No customer reviews

https://www.amazon.com/ask/questions/asin/B09BQ9T7Y9/ref=cm_cd_dp_lla_ql_ll
https://www.amazon.com/b/ref=o_disp_nahouse?aaxitk=2af725ab8e4c2e992c67762c3fda6f31&node=2973106011
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